Livorno extraurbano

Direction: 014-MONTEVERDI MARITTIMO / 014-Castagneto C.cci S/ 014-Canneto v

©® Départ le 29/09/2024 entre 6:10 et 19:00

Grille horaire

CECINAP.ZA
O LIBERTA'

Cecina
Cecina, V. Moro
O Scuole

Cecina
Cecina, istituti

O scolastici

Cecina

Ambrogi 7 COOP

O ISTITUTI SCOLASTICI

Cecina

o) via Montenevoso N
Cecina

o) Palazzaccio W
Cecina

o) Cedrino2W

Cecina

o) Cedrino3W

Cecina

e} Cedrino4W

Cecina
La GhinchiaW
() Cecina

Podere San Valentino

O w

Cecina

o) La California nord W
La California

o) La California sud W
La California

Incrocio Bibbona FS

O w

La California

o) Podere Casone W
La California

Bivio Marina di

Bibbona W
Bibbona


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy66f994c5de9826.23403291.html#

Bolgheri FSW
Bibbona

Sondraie W
Castagneto Carducci

San Guido W
Castagneto Carducci

Ferruggini W
Castagneto Carducci

Cantiere Navale W
Castagneto Carducci

Bertelli W
Castagneto Carducci

Ponte di Marmo W
Castagneto Carducci

Bambolo W
Donoratico

Bivio Marina di C.to
W

Donoratico

Croce RossaW
Donoratico

Donoratico FSW
Donoratico
Donoratico via del
Mercato S
Donoratico

Donoratico chiesa E
Donoratico

Via Piave 2S
Donoratico

ViaPiave 1S
Donoratico

Viadella Liberta S
Donoratico

Viadel Fosso W
Donoratico

Via dei Ceralti E
Donoratico

Podere Giuntini S
Donoratico

San Guido S
Castagneto Carducci
V.le San Guido
incrocio SP

Bolgherese S
Castagneto Carducci

6:12

6:13

6:14

6:15

6:16

12:00

12:01

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

12:06

19:00

19:01

19:01

19:02

19:03

19:04

19:05

19:06



Capanne S
Castagneto Carducci

Bolgheri
Castagneto Carducci

Il Frantoio W
Castagneto Carducci

Vallone dei Messi W
Castagneto Carducci

OrnellaiaW
Castagneto Carducci

Magazzino W
Castagneto Carducci

Caccia al Piano W
Castagneto Carducci

Lamentano W
Castagneto Carducci

Le Bozze W
Castagneto Carducci

Acquabona W
Castagneto Carducci
Via delle Fornacelle

inc. Pianacce W
Castagneto Carducci
Ristorante Zi' Martino
)

Castagneto Carducci

Misericordia S
Castagneto Carducci

Castagneto C.cci S
Castagneto Carducci

Via Nemorense S
Castagneto Carducci
Cimitero Castagneto
C.cciS

Castagneto Carducci

Boccadi Valle W
Sassetta

LaSelvaW
Sassetta

Fornaci W
Sassetta

Sassetta cimitero W
Sassetta

Sassetta
Sassetta

6:18

6:22

6:23

6:23

6:25

6:30

6:31

6:31

6:32

6:33

6:33

12:08

12:12

12:13

12:13

12:15

12:20

12:21

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:23

19:08

19:12

19:13

19:13

19:15

19:20

19:21

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:23



J) Sassetta cimitero E

Sassetta

O FornaciE 634 1224 1924
Sassetta

O lasSelvaE 634 1224 1924
Sassetta

O BoccadiValleE 6:35 1225 19:25
Sassetta

O laBanditas 638 1228 19:28
Sassetta

O Gualdas 641 1231 19:31
Monteverdi Marittimo
Residence

O castelluccio S 6:43  12:33  19:33
Monteverdi Marittimo

O PossiteoS 647 1237  19:37
Monteverdi Marittimo

(O CasoneAnassS 649 1239 19:39
Monteverdi Marittimo

O CaseNuoveW 649  12:39  19:39
Monteverdi Marittimo
MONTEVERDI

O MARITTIMO 651 12:41  19:41
Monteverdi Marittimo

Q SanMartino 6:53 1243 19:43
Monteverdi Marittimo

QO PodereCelesteE 656 1246 19:46
Canneto

O BivioCannetoE 657 1247 1947
Canneto

o) Bivio Serrazzano E 659  12:49  19:49
Canneto

Q Ganreto 700 1250  19:50
Canneto N N N

@ Montée uniquement

@ Descente uniquement



